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Cod: 1058528

Table-top steel pizza roller for pizzas @ 26-40 cm

Description

The pizza roller gives great time savings and, above all, no specialised personnel are required. It
has been designed and built to solve the problems of forming discs for the preparation of pizzas,
bread, focaccia, pies, etc. The machine works cold and does not alter the characteristics of the
dough. Selecting the thicknesses for the final dough is a quick and intuitive operation. The
thickness between the rollers is adjustable from 0 to 5 mm.

Dimensions
Diametro pizza 400 mm
Dimensioni esterne 585x435x790 mm

Dimensioni imballo 880x645x545 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Quantita pasta

Voltaggio

Electric
37 kg
39 kg
0.26 kKW
0.700 kg
230V
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