

Cod: 1058528

Table-top steel pizza roller for pizzas Ø 26-40 cm



Description

The pizza roller gives great time savings and, above all, no specialised personnel are required. It has been designed and built to solve the problems of forming discs for the preparation of pizzas, bread, focaccia, pies, etc. The machine works cold and does not alter the characteristics of the dough. Selecting the thicknesses for the final dough is a quick and intuitive operation. The thickness between the rollers is adjustable from 0 to 5 mm.

Dimensions

Diametro pizza	400 mm
Dimensioni esterne	585x435x790 mm
Dimensioni imballo	880x645x545 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Peso	37 kg
Peso lordo	39 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.26 kW
Quantità pasta	0.700 kg
Voltaggio	230 V